-y

g..;uuuv avee wueana--

[H845-RP Top Connector QE) H849 Top Foil Trim Cap
a

for Roll Pin Model

=

HFG185 #2 Split Top !
Con. For Roll Pin Mdl

878 5/16" Twist Shackle

3/8" Torlon Balls In H. Swiv
C = 92 pcs. HFG133
A/B = 46 pcs. HFG133

Halyard Swivel Complete

H841-A Halyard Swivel for AB
H841-C Halyard Swivel for C

—H866 Long 5/16"

unit 2

- —m ——mm—— . -

~
4 H844 #2 9" Top
1! Connector
[} Top Foil
Extrusion

HFG342 Small Snap Ring

Halyard Swivel
HFG170 #2 Lg Snap Ring

[N

Shackle
/

H854 #2 Connector P

Screws (38/set)
HFG301 Connector Screw (1)

J
B

H842-RP Foil Extrusio
for Roll Pin Model

&)

©

il

°
l
~

LA
Feeder | &

H844-BF Connector H855 #2 Connector e I
Roll Pin Model Wedges (22/set) |
HFG216 Connector Wedge (1)
HB861
Roll Pin
P £22 to set)

H846~RP Long Botto
bleiConnector for Roll
Pin Model

H842 7'(2.13m)

4
H847 Feeder ||

{H847-RP Feeder for ]
Roll Pin Model

HB64-A

H862 Wood Suppert
H863 Drift Punch
HB67 Red Loctite
HB833 Blue Loctite

H872 Super Bonder
v

HFS192 #2 Peeder Screw
10-32 x 3/8 Oval
CSK Serew (order 2)

#2 Torque Tube - A
without prefeeder

!
N

H864-B

H843-RP Bottom Foil
[Extrusion for Roll
Pin Model

HFG109 #2 Torque Tube
Back Clamp (NEW)

#2 Torque Tube - B&C
without prefeeder

Torque Tube

o @

H865 #2 Locking Collar
W/Insert
H865~Collar Collar Only

.3

HB52
H853
H856
H857

5/16, 8mm XL Swage
3/8 XL Swage

5/16, 8mm Sta-Lok
3/8 Sta-Lok

H876 10mm XL Swage
H883 10mm Sta-Lok

H858-12 Rod Adapter Stud
W/Nosepiece

H858-17 Rod Adapter Stud
W/Nosepiece

]
ﬂ
|

H885 #2 Snap Shackle

co

H848 Furling Line
3/8" x 90

H267 Unit #2 Block
Lead Kit

HB834 Prefeeder with

Threaded Stud

4 screws

H834-#2
Prefeeder w/clamp
and 4 screws

H834-#2-0S
Prefeeder w/clamp
014 Style w/2 screws
Torque Tube

HFG144 Torque Tube _&
Screws (3)~""
1/4-20 x 1/2
Oval CSK Screw

wire only

HFG272 Spare Screw Package
Contains 1 Each Of:

1/4-20 x 1/2" Oval (Drum & T Tube)
1/4-20 x 5/8" Round Hd (Cup)

10-32 x 3/8" Oval (Feeder)

5/16-18 x 1" Hex Hd (T Tube Clamp) HFS183 #2 Sta-Lok
5/16" Flat Washer (T Tube Clamp)

HFG173 42 Rod Adapter Stud

w/o Nosepiece (-12, -17)

HFG174 -12 Nosepiece Only
HFG175 -17 Nosepiece Only
HFG190 10mm Sta-~Lok Wedge

HFG166 #2 A to B HFG234 3/8" Sta-Lok Wedge

Conversion Kit

H866 5/16" Long
Shackle 3/8" Torlon Balls In Tack

Swivel 46 pcs. HFG133

HFG282 Drum Screws (3)
1/4-20 x 1/2 Oval

HFG252 3/8 white he
line by foot Yy
Dacron Dbl brai

[10" (254mm >~
HFG155 #2 Cup Screws
(3 per set)

H840
Furling Drum (spool)
with basket w/chafe guard

H887 Racing #2 Split Drum
w/basket w/chafe zuard

HFG277 Spare Racing Screw Package
Contains 1 Each Of:

1/4-20 x 5/8" Round H4 (Cup)
1/4~20 x 1/2" Oval (Drum & T Tube)
8-32-x 1/4" Oval (Top Plate)

10-32 x 3/8" Oval (Feeder)

5/16-18 x 1" Hex Hd (T Tube Clamp)
5/16" Flat Washer (T Tube Clamp)
8-32 x 3/16" Truss Hd (Chafe Gd)

HFG129 Restraining
Washer
HFG127 Locking Nut

HFG115 Clevis

¢

y
Foll Extrusion
(8/unit)

)

Safety Washer

P
)

|

1/4-20 x 5/8 RH MS“wq| "%

HB44 9"
Connector

(7/8tnd Unit Plus Top Con)

H848 13"

l—"tong Bottom Connector

HFG163 #2 Pre-Boxed

Extrusion (complet
set of foils only)

H843 26”(s60mm)
Bottom Foil Extrusion

HFG142 #2 Torque Tube
Back Clamp Bolts
(4) 5/16-18 x 1
HHB ¥With Washers

HFG121 #2 Plastic Insert

HCP207 5/186 x 1 1/8"
Clevis Pin

HFG179 #2 Swivel Bracket
Assembly Complete

HFG248 #2 Lower Swivel
w/o Shackle

HFG122 #2 Cup w/labe
& chafe guard

HFG128 Locking Washer—® H#2 LINEGUARD #2 Retrofit

Chafe Guard
Cup must be returned to
Harken for retrofitting.

HFG119 #2 Lower
Toggle Complete
W rntine i HFG12R



